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33rd Annual Winter Championships - 12/7/2023 to 12/10/2023

Sanction #: FG24223420E025

Team Rankings - Through Event 18

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 160Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 2 South Florida Aquatic Club 107South Florida Aquatic Club

 3 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 82Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 4 TS Aquatics 72TS Aquatics

 4 YMCA of South Florida 72YMCA of South Florida

 6 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 66Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 7 North Palm Beach Swim Club 45North Palm Beach Swim Club

 8 Azura Florida Aquatics 43Azura Florida Aquatics

 9 Granite Falls Makos 39Granite Falls Makos

 10 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 28Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 11 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 22Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 12 Westchester Aquatic Club 19Westchester Aquatic Club

 13 SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team 18SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team

 14 Pompano Beach Piranhas 13Pompano Beach Piranhas

 14 YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim 13YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim

 16 UN 11 11UN 11

 17 Pine Island Aquatics 10Pine Island Aquatics

 18 Hialeah Swim Club 8Hialeah Swim Club

 18 Florida Keys Swim Club 8Florida Keys Swim Club

 20 USAM 7USAM

 21 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 5Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 22 UN 09 4UN 09

 22 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 4Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 24 Flashes Aquatics 1Flashes Aquatics
 857.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 139South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 YMCA of South Florida 124YMCA of South Florida

 3 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 119Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 4 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 110Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 5 Azura Florida Aquatics 78Azura Florida Aquatics

 6 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 66Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 7 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 31Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 8 Indian River Aquatics 30Indian River Aquatics

 9 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 28Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 10 Plantation Swim Team 20Plantation Swim Team

 10 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 20Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 10 Hialeah Swim Club 20Hialeah Swim Club

 13 Gulliver Swim Club 17Gulliver Swim Club

 14 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 14Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 15 TS Aquatics 13TS Aquatics

 16 Pine Crest Swim Team 11Pine Crest Swim Team
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Team Rankings - Through Event 18

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 17 Giants Aquatics Aruba 10Giants Aquatics Aruba

 18 Westchester Aquatic Club 8Westchester Aquatic Club

 19 Pine Island Aquatics 6Pine Island Aquatics

 19 Swim Gym 6Swim Gym

 21 USAM 5USAM

 21 YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim 5YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim

 23 Bravo Swim Team 3Bravo Swim Team

 24 Miami Country Day Aquatics 2Miami Country Day Aquatics

 24 Olympus Swimming Club 2Olympus Swimming Club

 24 Pompano Beach Piranhas 2Pompano Beach Piranhas

 27 UN 12 1UN 12
 890.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 279Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 2 South Florida Aquatic Club 246South Florida Aquatic Club

 3 YMCA of South Florida 196YMCA of South Florida

 4 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 138Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 5 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 132Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 6 Azura Florida Aquatics 121Azura Florida Aquatics

 7 Wellington Swim Team (Fg) 102Wellington Swim Team (Fg)

 8 TS Aquatics 85TS Aquatics

 9 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 53Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 10 North Palm Beach Swim Club 45North Palm Beach Swim Club

 11 Granite Falls Makos 39Granite Falls Makos

 12 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 32Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden

 13 Indian River Aquatics 30Indian River Aquatics

 14 Hialeah Swim Club 28Hialeah Swim Club

 15 Westchester Aquatic Club 27Westchester Aquatic Club

 16 Plantation Swim Team 20Plantation Swim Team

 17 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 19Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 18 SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team 18SwimRight Mar Jcc Swim Team

 18 YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim 18YMCA of Greenwich Marlins Swim

 20 Gulliver Swim Club 17Gulliver Swim Club

 21 Pine Island Aquatics 16Pine Island Aquatics

 22 Pompano Beach Piranhas 15Pompano Beach Piranhas

 23 USAM 12USAM

 24 UN 11 11UN 11

 24 Pine Crest Swim Team 11Pine Crest Swim Team

 26 Giants Aquatics Aruba 10Giants Aquatics Aruba

 27 Florida Keys Swim Club 8Florida Keys Swim Club

 28 Swim Gym 6Swim Gym

 29 UN 09 4UN 09
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33rd Annual Winter Championships - 12/7/2023 to 12/10/2023

Sanction #: FG24223420E025

Team Rankings - Through Event 18

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 30 Bravo Swim Team 3Bravo Swim Team

 31 Miami Country Day Aquatics 2Miami Country Day Aquatics

 31 Olympus Swimming Club 2Olympus Swimming Club

 33 Flashes Aquatics 1Flashes Aquatics

 33 UN 12 1UN 12
 1,747.00Total


